
The Province of Alberta is working in partnership
with the Government of Canada to provide 
employment support programs and services. 

ROCKY VIEW & 
WHEATLAND 
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES 
WORKSHOPS
NOW ONLINE

Prospect’s Rocky View and Wheatland Employment Services Online Workshops

April 2020 Workshops

Thursday, April 9, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm   Interview Skills – Home Edition

Tuesday, April 14, 2020     10:00am – 12:00pm   Career Planning – Home Edition

Wednesday, April 15, 2020   10:00am – 12:00pm   Resume Skills – Home Edition

Thursday, April 16, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm   Work Search and Cover Letters – Home Edition

Tuesday, April 21, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm   LinkedIn and Other Social Media

Wednesday, April 22, 2020  10:00am – 12:00pm   Wednesday, April 22, 2020  10:00am – 12:00pm   Interview Skills – Home Edition

Thursday, April 23, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm   Career Planning – Home Edition

Tuesday, April 28, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm    Resume Skills – Home Edition

Wednesday, April 29, 2020    10:00am – 12:00pm    Work Search and Cover Letter – Home Edition

Thursday, April 30, 2020     10:00am – 12:00pm     LinkedIn and Other Social Media

To access our online workshops, please visit our Facebook Group at “RWES – Rocky View & 

Wheatland Employment Services”  and click on the Events page. Meetings will be hosted using 

Zoom. A link to the meeting will be posted on the Events page on Facebook.

Please call 403-836-5305 for more information or to book an appointment with a Career Advisor.


